
Sorteo ordinario No. 478, ganadores de premios en efectivo 

AGENCIA

Telemercadeo

Rio hondo
Rio hondo
Televentas
Xelajú I
Oficinas Centrales
El Roble

El Frutal
Digital
Jutiapa
Retalhuleu I
Digital
La Estación
4ta. Avenida
4ta. Avenida

Río Hondo
Jalpatagua
Zona 1 #2
Plaza Decorisima
San Lucas Las Puertas
Obelisco
Telemercadeo
Antigua 2
Roosevelt 2

Eskala Roosevelt
Amatitlán 2
Pradera Concepción
Petapa
Pradera Puerto Barrios
Puerto de San Jose
Megaseis
Petapa
Galerías Primma
Futeca El Naranjo 
El Roble
Cerca Mariscal 
Megaseis
Jutiapa
Nueva Santa Rosa

964587430

964789929
965220403
966613978
963391602
968929695
964412480

967794124
966173239
967921867
963095070
968405803
968057943
963128566
963124557

962728911
966981565
967892936
962568473
968398297
962919437
965429293
967987801
964638605

963478045
968633271
966535965
966969800
966015141
964972475
964313969
966495905
965252141
963942438
965608037
967093386
967043902
966315889
966941320

CUENTA

EFECTIVO (Q 10,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 1,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 900.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 700.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Metronorte
Petapa 2
Galerías Primma
Zacapa
Pradera Chiquimula
Sankris Mall
Telemercadeo
Gualán
Amatitlán 2
San Carlos Sija
Antigua 2
Plaza Amércias
Río Hondo
La Estación
Cayalá
Pradera zona 10
Antigua
4ta. Avenida
San Lucas Las Puertas
Chimaltenango
Río Hondo
Río Hondo
Huehuetenango
Villa Nueva
Villa Nueva
Jalpatagua
Futeca El Naranjo 
Telemercadeo
Mazatenango 
Antigua 2
Jalpatagua
Telemercadeo
Margaritas
San Pedro 
El Roble
Villa Nueva
Servicio Al Cliente
Jutiapa
Pradera Chiquimula
Los Amates
Pradera Chiquimula
El Roble
Plaza Amércias

964387047
964071617
963237029
968775965
967998030
967585738
966408981
968448761
963292677
962535233
968111518
963740881
968445163
965934854
964871875
964355481
963913140
965504038
968755785
963060215
965228265
965204399
967070731
964368989
965537756
967701913
966397937
969152701
964833685
964764526
966963589
966268518
966963324
964816854
963649843
965593593
967460668
968279224
966490526
964121248
968908863
967585688
964919419

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Telemercadeo
Digital
Cobán
Telemercadeo
Venta Directa
Metrocentro
El Frutal
Atanasio 
San Pedro Carchá
Roosevelt
Esquipulas
Antigua
Pricesmart Carr. El Salvador
Huehuetenango Mercado
Xelajú II
Oficinas Centrales
Montserrat
Pacific Vista Hermosa
Bananera
Xelajú I
Galerías Primma
El Frutal
Gualán
Call Center
Roosevelt
Futeca El Naranjo 
Zacapa
Digital
Retalhuleu I
Plaza Amércias
Zacapa
Esquipulas
Petapa 2
Petapa 2
Villa Nueva
Antigua 
Xela Las Américas 
San Carlos Sija
Plaza Varieta
San Lucas Las Puertas
Amatitlán 2
Pradera Concepción
Retalhuleu I

966943631
968168302
968991356
966280034
967087040
965854995
964690374
967631466
965932015
964251771
966358491
965494487
966764052
964614432
962094082
966294043
965720618
968904995
962302881
967078536
963222856
965206121
967267485
966660904
968825067
968834457
968101683
969086032
967551367
968979427
968345926
966926859
966986432
968629592
969304716
967127176
965344112
965137706
963802616
968248955
963405816
965637572
967448085

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Santa Elena Petén 
Huehuetenango
Pradera Concepción
Telemercadeo
Amatitlán 2
Sankris Mall
Telemercadeo
Margaritas
Novicentro Zona 5
Plaza Decorisima
Pradera zona 10
Jutiapa
Jutiapa
Private Banking
El Roble
Zona Pradera 
Mazatenango 
Roosevelt 2
Coatepeque
Teculutan
Xelaju II
San Carlos Sija
Telemercadeo
Esquipulas
Pradera Concepción
Esquipulas
Xelaju II
El Frutal
Mazatenango 
Plaza Varieta
Oficinas Centrales
Antigua
Antigua
Xelaju
Huehuetenango
Xelaju II
Jalapa
Atanasio
Televenta
Pradera zona 10

965991177
969285451
965733413
969272095
968982710
964430607
969293521
965371149
965072010
965188329
966080475
966534927
963886833
963472428
963889597
964841985
964795678
962874533
969301688
964201230
968266874
967299603
967666165
965676695
966579856
964339238
964164750
965616212
965075179
965134349
968446534
964794713
962800124
966167736
966975161
964635320
965624539
966508541
968045567
966492126

www.baccredomatic.com

@baccredomatic 5511-0222

EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Sorteo efectuado el 17 de junio
Ganadores de junio 2022


